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THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

HYD ROBO| |_ HS001-HS040

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

Allprices exclude VAT 2



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

HYD ROBD| |_ HS001-HS040

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

SP90516 Hot tank lid & gaskets for 1.5 & 3.0 litres £30.96
SP90517 Lid clips £12.78
SP3947A Thermostat kit 40 litres £66.44
SP81230 Flow Restrictor £5.1

SP6590 Contactor 40 litre £61.90
SP88296 Cistern Tank 1.5 - 7.5 litres £21.58
SP88318 Cistern Tank 10 - 40 litres £74.12
SP88490 Mid Tank Gromit Seal Kit £4.35

SP88395 1.5L Main tank complete £93.07
SP88394 3L Main tank complete £146.15
SP88264 5L Main tank complete £181.46
SP88381 7L Main tank complete £203.91
SP88343 HS010 Inner Tank £182.86
SP88344 HS015 Tank Complete £190.87

SP88345 HS025 Tank Complete £203.33

SP88346 HS040 Tank Complete £272.78

Allprices exclude VAT 3



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

HYD RO B D | |_ P |_US HS202-H5208, HS302-HS308

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

SP90560 Tap Handle Kit—stainless steel £26.40

Allprices exclude VAT 4



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

HYD RO B D | |_ P |_US HPO03-HP007, HP103-HP107

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

SP90487 Cistern lid clamp kit £16.47
SP90488 Cistern lid and gasket kit £18.53
SP90490 Gasket kit £31.50
SP90083 Float valve kit with float £59.34
SP90069 Jumper valve kit with seals £21.01
SP90102 Cistern float kit with nut and screw £18.53
SP90493 Metering tube kit 1.5kW £20.39
SP90494 Metering tube kit 2.4kW £21.31
SP90495 Banjo screw £11.87
SP90496 0 ring kit £18.89
SP90743 Fascia lens kit £22.44
SP90742 Fascia assembly—grey £131.58
SP90620 Sensor probe £34.99
SP90579 Overload kit £24.32
SP90732 Tap Handle kit £24.30
SP90745 Outlet nozzle kit £14.19
SP90503 3 Litre strap and key kit £6.81

SP90504 5 & 7.5 litre strap and key kit £6.81

SP90505 Tap nut kit £11.36
SP90509 Tap body kit £13.62
SP90485 1.5kW element kit £74.72
SP90486 2.4kW element kit £79.89
SP90491 Cleaning hole cover kit £19.80
SP90492 Drain cap and seal kit £11.00

SP90107 Filter kit cold inlet bush £12.22

SP90135 3 litre lid, gasket and clips £30.67

SP90136 5 litre lid, gasket and clips £31.80

SP90213 7.5 litre lid, gasket and clips £33.51
SP90130 Clips for curled tank kit £12.78
SP90744 PCB kit £61.33
SP99269 Safety button £13.79
SP88478 3L Main tank complete £136.41
SP88479 5L Main tank complete £180.95

SP88480 7L Main tank complete £200.71

SP90907 Cistern Lid Gasket £18.46

Allprices exclude VAT 5



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

ECD N O B O | |_ HS403-HS407

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

SP90512 Escutcheon £13.45
SP90502 Tap assembly £60.48
SP90501 Tap top kit £28.11
SP90588 Silicon elbows £14.03
SP90578 Solenoid assembly £14.03
SP90586 PCB kit £97.04
SP90579 Overload £24.32
SP$0583 3 litre element kit £35.37
SP90584 5 litre element kit £42.38
SP90585 7.5 litre element kit £45.02
SP90575 3 litre level sensor kit £13.15
SP90576 5 litre level sensor kit £13.15
SP90577 7.5 litre level sensor kit £13.15
SP$0581 5 & 7.5 litre tank gasket kit £7.30

SP90580 3 litre tank gasket kit £7.30

SP90587 Temperature probe £38.00

Allprices exclude VAT 6



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

ECD N O B O | |_ HS503-HS505

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

SP90487 Cistern lid clip kit £16.47
SP90579 Overload kit £24.32
SP90488 Cistern lid & gasket kit £18.53
SP90490 Gasket kit £31.50
SP90083 Float valve kit with float £59.33
SP90069 Jumper valve kit with seals £21.01
SP90496 0 ring kit £18.88
SP90102 Cistern float kit with nut and screw £18.53
SP90495 Banjo union screw kit £11.88
SP90501 Tap top assembly £28.10
SP90512 Escutcheon kit £13.45
SP90502 Tap assembly kit complete £60.48
SP90081 Thermostat kit £69.84
SP90045 Element kit 1500W 3 litre £44.86
SP90085 Element kit 2400W 5-7.5 litre £50.83
SP90175 Drain plug kit £11.93
SP90493 Transfer tube kit 3 litres £20.38

SP90494 Transfer tube kit 5 litres £21.31

Allprices exclude VAT 7



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

HYD ROTAP M K | | BOILING / CHILLED MODELS (BOILING WATER MODULE)

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

SP90613 Plumbing & fittings kit £28.12
SP90614 Safety solenoid kit £21.72
SP90615 Double solenoid kit £26.41

SP90578 Hot solenoid valve (BC160/125+) £14.03
SP90948 Hot solenoid valve (BC200/175+) £32.37
SP90616 Gasket & elbows kit (BC100/125) £17.33
SP90617 Gasket & elbows kit (BC150/175) £19.31

SP$0579 Overload kit £24.32

SP90618 1.5kW element £45.93

SP90619 1.8kW element £51.78
SP90946 2.0kW element (BC160/125+) £79.62

SP90947 2.5kW element (BC200/175+) £86.30

SP90620 Hot sensor probe kit £34.99

SP90790 Hot Pump (12v) £39.27
SP90791 Hop Pump (12v) Transformer £29.53

SP90872 3L Tank Replaces SP90621 £134.11
SP90873 5L Tank Replaces SP90621 £136.13
SP90622 PCB kit £206.61
SP92304 PCB kit 20amp (for BC200/175+) £159.58
SP90623 Transformer kit £26.98
SP90624 Leak sensor kit £13.06
SP90625 Control panel kit £81.50
SP90130 Clips kit £12.78
SP90628 Stop valve & John Guest fitting kit £37.77
SP90056 Flexible inlet hose kit £25.56
SP90629 Hot level sensor kit (BC100/125) £35.78
SP90630 Hot level sensor kit (BC150/175) £35.78
SP90186 Loom overload kit £13.06
SP90190 Loom & gland main PCB to tap £19.31

SP90645 H/Tap Tap PCB & Loom £79.73
SP90652 Transformer kit auxiliary fan £33.23

SP90189 Loom hot level sensor kit £15.33

Allprices exclude VAT 8



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

HYD ROTAP M K | | BOILING / CHILLED MODELS (BOILING WATER MODULE)

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

Allprices exclude VAT 9



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

HYDROTAP MK || BOILING / CHILLED MODELS (CHILLED WATER MODULE)

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

SP90613 Plumbing & fittings kit £28.12
SP90614 Safety solenoid kit £21.72
SP90615 Double solenoid kit £26.41

SP91254 Cold solenoid (BC160/125+/ BC200/175+) £21.87
SP90631 Gasket & elbows kit £17.33
SP90626 Dryer filter kit with nut & tube £15.90

SP90632 Evaporator kit BC100/125 £73.26

SP90641 Evaporator kit BC150/175 £111.31
SP90633 Sensor probe kit cold £33.51

SP90634 Pump kit cold £36.60

SP90622 PCB kit £206.60
SP90623 Transformer kit £26.98
SP90624 Leak sensor kit £13.06

SP90625 Control panel kit £81.50

SP90628 Stop valve & John Guest fitting kit £37.77
SP90056 Flexible braided inlet hose £25.56
SP90635 Level sensor kit cold tank BC100/125 £12.49
SP90627 Level sensor kit cold tank BC150/175 £12.78
SP90636 Relay compressor kit BC100/125 £56.79
SP90024 Relay compressor kit BC150/175 £47.70
SP90637 Compressor kit BC100/125 £165.26
SP90023 Compressor kit BC150/175 £266.07
SP90639 Fan motor kit BC100/125 £78.66
SP90640 Fan motor kit BC150/175 £72.12
SP90437 Capacitor kit BC100/125 £63.89
SP90020 Capacitor kit BC150/175 £57.93
SP90185 Loom level sensor kit £14.20
SP90652 Transformer kit—auxiliary fan £33.23
SP90188 Loom solenoids kit £13.63
SP90187 Loom—compressor to fan kit £13.35

SP99108 Filter head kit £43.73

SP90026 Tap Font extension piece £35.55

Allprices exclude VAT 10



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

HYDROTAP MK ” BOILING / CHILLED MODELS (CHILLED WATER MODULE)

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION PRICE

SP90648 Tap complete (boiling & chilled) £267.13
SP90193 Tap complete (chilled only) £258.12

SP99183 Fan blade & cowling £55.09

SP90651 Auxiliary fan with DIN plug kit £49.98

SP88510 Venturi for 3/4-in-1 HydroTap £22.72

JG125 Boiling & Chilled JG fitting £15.05

All prices exclude VAT "



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

HYDROTAP MK ||| BOILING ONLY MODELS

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

SP90656 Plumbing & fitting kit £21.53
SP90614 Safety solenoid kit £21.72
SP90657 Single solenoid kit £18.32
SP90658 3 litre gasket & elbows kit £14.48
SP$0579 Overload kit £24.32
SP90618 Element 1.5kW - B100F £45.93
SP90619 Element 1.8kW - B150F £51.78
SP90946 Element 2.0kW - B160F £79.62

SP90947 Element 2.5kW - B200F £86.30

SP90620 Sensor probe kit £34.98
SP$0790 12V DC pump kit £39.27
SP90666 PCB kit 10A £147.60
SP92297 PCB kit 20A - B200F £148.84
SP90624 Leak sensor kit £13.06

SP90625 Control panel kit £81.50

SP90130 Clips kit £12.78
SP90628 Stop valve & JG fitting kit £37.77
SP90056 Flexible inlet hose £25.56
SP90958 3 litre external level kit £27.01

SP90957 5 litre external level kit £27.56
SP90186 Loom overload kit £13.06
SP90661 Loom solenoid kit £12.16
SP90189 Loom level sensor kit hot (internal probes) £15.34
SP90190 Loom gland main PCB to tap £19.30
SP99108 Filter head kit £43.73
SP90791 Transformer kit 12V DC pump £29.54
SP88375 Non return valve £11.73
SP90846 Solenoid plastic nut £13.02
SP93117 Solenoid nut - black £28.26
SP90872 3 litre tank minus lid £134.11

SP90873 5 litre tank minus lid £136.13

SP88482 3 litre tank B100F (new) c/w pump & probes £186.74

Allprices exclude VAT 12



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS

HYDROTAP MK ||| BOILING ONLY MODELS

JANUARY 2017

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

SP88501 3 litre tank B160F (new) c/w pump & probes £239.79
SP88483 5 litre tank B150F (new) c/w pump & probes £199.83

SP88502 5 litre tank B2050F (new) c/w pump & probes £256.33

SP90629 3 litre internal level probes £35.78

SP90630 5 litre internal level probes £35.78

All prices exclude VAT



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS

HYDROTAP MK ||| BOILING / CHILLED MODELS

PRODUCT CODE

SP90613
SP91252
SP90614
SP90615
SP90578
SP90948
SP90616
SP90617
SP88453
SP88454
SP90579
SP90618
SP90619
SP90946
SP90947
SP90620
SP90790
SP90622
SP92304
SP90623
SP90624
SP90625
SP90130
SP90628
SP90056
SP90958
SP90957
SP90186
SP90190
SP90652
SP90189

SP88375

Allprices exclude VAT

PART DESCRIPTION

Plumbing & fitting kit

Safety solenoid kit

Safety solenoid kit - 100/125 - 150/175
Double solenoid kit

Hot solenoid valve - BC160/125+

Hot solenoid valve - BC200/175+
Gasket & elbows kit 3 litre - 100/125
Gasket & elbows kit 5 litre - 150/175
3 litre hot tank lid gasket only

5 litre hot tank lid gasket only
Overload kit

1.5kW element

1.8kW element

2.0kW element

2.5kW element

Hot sensor probe kit

12V pump kit hot

3 litre PCB kit

PCB kit 20A - 200/175+
Transformer kit

Leak sensor kit

Control panel kit

Clips kit

Stop valve & JG fitting kit

Flexible inlet hose kit

3 litre external level kit

5 litre external level kit

Loom overload kit

Loom & gland main PCB to tap
Transformer kit auxiliary fan

Loom hot level sensor kit (external probes)

Brass non-return valve

JANUARY 2017

£28.11

£26.46

£21.72

£26.42

£14.03

£32.37

£17.33

£19.30

£4.96

£5.21

£24.32

£45.93

£51.78

£79.62

£86.30

£34.98

£39.27

£206.61

£159.58

£26.98

£13.06

£81.50

£12.66

£37.77

£25.56

£27.01

£27.56

£13.06

£19.30

£33.23

£15.34

£11.73




THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

HYDROTAP MK ||| BOILING / CHILLED MODELS

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

SP90791 Transformer 12V DC pump £29.54
SP93117 Black solenoid nut £28.26
SP90629 Internal level sensor - 100/125 £35.78
SP90630 Internal level sensor - 150/175 £35.78
SP88482 Complete tank assembly - 100/125 £186.74
SP88483 Complete tank assembly - 150/125 £199.83
SP90872 3 litre tank - replaces hot pump excl lid £134.11
SP90873 5 litre tank - replaces hot pump excl lid £136.13
SP88501 Complete tank assembly - 160/125+ £239.79
SP88502 Complete tank assembly - 200/175+ £256.33
SP88503 Complete tank assembly - 100/125 £234.28
SP88504 Complete tank assembly - 150/175 £253.58

SP88513 Complete tank assembly - 160/125 £259.09

SP88514 Complete tank assembly - 200/175 £275.63

Allprices exclude VAT 15



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

HYDROTAP MK ||| BOILING / CHILLED / SPARKLING MODELS (BOILING WATER MODULE)

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

SP90658 Gasket elbows kit - 160/125 £14.48
SP90946 Element kit 2kW - 160/125 £79.62
SP90947 Element kit 2.5kW - 200/125 £86.30
SP90797 3 litre pocket NTC kit - 160/125 £11.30
SP90958 3 litre HT probe kit - 160/125 £27.01

SP90957 5 litre HT probe kit - 200/125 £27.56
SP90790 Hot pump kit £39.27
SP93119 Overload kit 2 pole £40.66
SP90190 Loom & gland PCB - tap £19.30
SP90657 Solenoid kit 240V £18.32
SP90614 Safety solenoid kit £21.72
SP91348 PCB kit £181.09
SP90623 Transformer kit £26.98
SP90624 Leak detector kit £13.06
SP90625 Control panel kit £81.50
SP90620 Sensor probe - hot tank £34.98
SP90186 Loom overload kit £13.06

SP88501 Tank assembly - 160/125 £239.79

SP88502 Tank assembly - 200/125 £256.33

Allprices exclude VAT 16



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

HYDROTAP MK ||| BOILING / CHILLED / SPARKLING MODELS (CHILLED WATER MODULE)

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

SP91310 CO02 inlet hose assembly £37.76
SP91309 C02 backcheck valve £26.74
SP91318 Flow restrictor £33.08
SP90752 Fan condensor £34.18
SP91308 Filter dryer £2.21

SP91319 Compressor - sparkling £13.48
SP91314 Pump - sparkling £203.11
SP91313 Thermostat - sparkling £31.59
SP91315 Water regulator - sparkling £40.11
SP91311 PCB - sparkling £91.87
SP91317 DNR valve reducer £3.31

SP91316 Double return valve £13.98
SP91339 Relay kit £35.70
SP91340 Capacitor kit £70.28
SP91326 Solenoid - sparkling £50.99
SP91327 Solenoid - chilled £50.99
SP91325 Olive CO2 £0.28

SP90652 Transformer auxiliary fan £33.23

SP91367 C02 regulator £114.11

SP91365 Plumbing kit £137.81

Allprices exclude VAT 17



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS

HYDROTAP GA BOILING AND BOILING / AMBIENT MODELS

PRODUCT CODE

SP91434
SP91433
SP91435
SP91471
SP91431
SP91432
SP91466
SP91482
SP91467
SP91468
SP91481
SP90190
SP91443
SP91441
SP91474
SP91351
SP91457
SP91451
SP91501
SP91442
SP91438
SP91484
SP91472
SP91503
SP91453
SP91454
SP91450
SP91449
SP91440
SP91437
SP90618

SP90056

Allprices exclude VAT

PART DESCRIPTION

Hot tank lid

Gasket set

Hot safety level sensor
Sensor probe pocket

Venturi

Bypass connector

Manifold

Pressure limiting valve

Hot solenoid - Boiling ambient
Diverter valve - Boiling ambient
Safety solenoid

USB loom

Flow meter

Leak sensor

Filter head

LCD

Ribbon cable

)
oo}

C
Thermal cut-out

Hot tank

Steam sensor probe

Hot external level sensor

Front cover

J4 loom

J2 loom

Overload loom

J1 loom

Hot sensor probe

2kW element - Boiling and boiling/ambient
1.5kW element - DOMHB4/DOMBA4

Braided inlet hose

JANUARY 2017

£30.32

£24.81

£39.14

£24.81

£33.08

£26.05

£44.10

£48.38

£33.08

£55.13

£33.08

£19.30

£33.08

£44.10

£21.50

£55.13

£137.81

£20.67

£165.38

£29.05

£151.59

£23.43

£55.13

£43.41

£32.67

£21.22

£21.64

£24.40

£24.81

£62.02

£45.93

£25.56




THE ZIP SPARE PARTS

HYDROTAP GA BOILING / CHILLED MODELS

PRODUCT CODE

SP91431
SP91432
SP91433
SP91434
SP91435
SP91437
SP91438
SP91440
SP91441
SP91442
SP91443
SP91513
SP91514
SP91515
SP91449
SP91450
SP91451
SP91452
SP91453
SP91454
SP91455
SP91457
SP91459
SP91460
SP91461
SP91466
SP91467
SP91468
SP91469
SP91470
SP91471

SP91472

Allprices exclude VAT

PART DESCRIPTION

Venturi

Bypass connector
Hot tank gasket

Hot tank lid

Hot safety level sensor
2kW element

Hot tank

Hot sensor probe

Hot pump

Thermal cut-out
Flow meter
Compressor relay
Compressor overload
Compressor capacitor
J1 loom

Overload loom
Ribbon cable

Earth wire

J4 loom

J2 loom

J3 loom

USB loom

Filter screen
Condensor

F

(]
=

Hot solenoid
Diverter valve

Cold solenoid

Cold sensor probe
Sensor probe pocket

Hot external level sensor

JANUARY 2017

£33.08

£26.05

£24.81

£30.32

£39.14

£62.02

£151.59

£24.81

£44.10

£29.05

£33.08

£24.81

£24.81

£30.32

£24.40

£21.64

£20.67

£19.02

£32.67

£21.22

£31.15

£137.81

£20.67

£49.61

£48.51

£44.10

£33.08

£55.13

£33.08

£23.43

£24.81

£55.13




THE ZIP SPARE PARTS

HYDROTAP GA BOILING / CHILLED MODELS

PRODUCT CODE

SP91473
SP91474
SP90660
SP91479
SP91480
SP91486
SP91432
SP91483
SP91484
SP91476
SP90056

SP91505

Allprices exclude VAT

PART DESCRIPTION

Stirrer pump

Leak sensor

Filter dryer

Stirrer pump lid
Fittings kit

Safety solenoid
Pressure limiting valve
Condensor sensor probe
Steam sensor probe
Front cover

Braided inlet hose

Extract duct

JANUARY 2017

£30.32

£21.50

£31.70

£20.26

£42.04

£42.72

£26.05

£23.43

£23.43

£37.21

£25.56

£30.32

20



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

HYDROTAP GA CHILLED MODELS

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

SP91443 Flow meter £33.08
SP91487 Inlet bush £42.87
SP90056 Braided inlet hose £25.56

SP91486 Safety solenoid £42.72

SP90660 Filter dryer £31.70

SP91461 Fan £48.51

SP91501 PCB £165.38

Allprices exclude VAT 21



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS

HYDROTAP GA CHILLED / SPARKLING MODELS

PRODUCT CODE

SP90056
SP91482
SP91486
SP93212
SP91461
SP91460
SP90660
SP91459
SP93213
SP91470
SP91483
SP91454
SP93220
SP93221
SP91502
SP91503
SP91515
SP91514
SP91513
SP91474
SP91443
SP93222
SP91501
SP93200
SP91505
SP93210
SP93201
SP93202
SP93203
SP93204
SP93207
SP93208

SP90190

Allprices exclude VAT

PART DESCRIPTION

Braided inlet hose
Pressure limiting valve

Safety solenoid

Pressure reducing valve

Fan

Condensor

Filter dryer

Filter screen

Cold tank levels loom
Cold sensor probe
Condensor sensor probe
J2 loom

J3 loom

J4 loom

Ribbon cable

Front cover
Compressor capacitor
Compressor overload
Compressor relay
Leak sensor

Flow meter

Fittings kit

PCB

Baffle

Extract duct

Cold solenoid

Clamp ring

Level sensor rod
Carbonator lid

CO2 pressure relief seal
C02 check valve

Single check valve

USB loom

JANUARY 2017

£25.56

£48.38

£42.72

£26.05

£48.51

£49.61

£31.70

£20.67

£20.95

£23.43

£23.43

£21.22

£35.83

£32.10

£22.47

£43.41

£30.32

£24.81

£24.81

£21.50

£33.08

£84.07

£165.38

£24.12

£30.32

£34.03

£36.38

£25.23

£40.24

£19.71

£30.32

£49.61

£19.30

22



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS

HYDROTAP GA BOILING / CHILLED / SPARKLING MODELS (BOILING WATER MODULE)

PRODUCT CODE

SP90190
SP91471
SP91440
SP91476
SP91351
SP91474
SP91505
SP91442
SP91443
SP91472
SP93206
SP91441
SP93215
SP91468
SP91486
SP91467
SP91482
SP91466
SP91432
SP91437
SP91433
SP91434
SP91431
SP90056
SP91435
SP91438
SP91450
SP93219
SP91453
SP91484
SP91454
SP91502

SP91451

Allprices exclude VAT

PART DESCRIPTION

USB loom

Sensor probe pocket

Hot sensor probe

Front cover

Filter head

Leak sensor

Extract duct

Thermal cut-out

Flow meter

Hot external level sensor

Fittings kit

JG assembly

Diverter valve

Safety solenoid

Hot solenoid

Pressure limiting valve
Manifold

Bypass connector
2kW element

Hot tank gasket

Hot tank lid

Venturi

Braided inlet hose

Hot safety level sensor
Hot tank

Overload loom

J1 loom

J4 loom

Steam sensor probe
J2 loom

Ribbon cable

Ribbon cable

JANUARY 2017

£19.30

£24.81

£24.81

£37.21

£55.13

£21.50

£30.32

£29.05

£33.08

£55.13

£78.97

£44.10

£24.26

£55.13

£42.72

£33.08

£48.38

£44.10

£26.05

£62.02

£24.81

£30.32

£33.08

£25.56

£39.14

£151.59

£21.64

£26.60

£32.67

£23.43

£21.22

£22.47

£20.67

23



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS

HYDROTAP GA BOILING / CHILLED / SPARKLING MODELS (CHILLED WATER MODULE)

PRODUCT CODE

SP91460
SP90660
SP91483
SP91515
SP91513
SP91514
SP93200
SP93201
SP93202
SP93203
SP93204
SP93205
SP93206
SP93207
SP93208
SP93210
SP93212
SP93213
SP93214
SP91470

SP91459

Allprices exclude VAT

PART DESCRIPTION

Condenser

Filter dryer

Condensor sensor probe
Compressor capacitor
Compressor relay
Compressor overload
Baffle

Clamp ring

Level sensor rod
Carbonator lid

CO2 pressure relief seal
DIN plug loom

Fittings kit

CO2 check valve

Single check valve

Cold solenoid

Pressure reducing valve
Cold tank levels loom
J3loom

Cold sensor probe

Filter screen

JANUARY 2017

£49.61

£31.70

£23.43

£30.32

£24.81

£24.81

£24.12

£36.38

£25.23

£40.24

£19.71

£23.43

£78.97

£30.32

£49.61

£34.03

£26.05

£20.95

£36.53

£23.43

£20.67
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THE ZIP SPARE PARTS

HYDROTAP GA RESIDENTIAL MODELS - BOILING AND BOILING / AMBIENT

PRODUCT CODE

SP91434
SP91433
SP91435
SP91471
SP91431
SP91432
SP91466
SP91482
SP91467
SP91468
SP91481
SP90190
SP91443
SP91441
SP91474
SP91351
SP91457
SP91451
SP91501
SP91442
SP91438
SP91484
SP91472
SP91503
SP91454
SP91450
SP91440
SP90618

SP90056

Allprices exclude VAT

PART DESCRIPTION

Hot tank lid

Silicone gaskets kit
Hot safety level sensor
Sensor probe pocket
Venturi

Bypass connector
Manifold

Pressure limiting valve
Hot solenoid

Diverter valve

Safety solenoid

USB loom

Flow meter

Leak sensor

Filter head

LCD

Ribbon cable

o

)
oo}

Thermal cut-out

Hot tank

Steam sensor probe

Hot external level sensor
Front cover

J2 loom

Overload loom

Hot sensor probe

1.5kW heating element

Braided inlet hose

JANUARY 2017

£30.32

£24.81

£39.14

£24.81

£33.08

£26.05

£44.10

£48.38

£33.08

£55.13

£33.08

£19.30

£33.08

£44.10

£21.50

£55.13

£137.81

£20.67

£165.38

£29.05

£151.59

£23.43

£55.13

£43.41

£21.22

£21.64

£24.81

£45.93

£25.56
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THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

HYDROTAP GA RESIDENTIAL MODELS - BOILING / CHILLED AND BOILING / CHILLED / SPARKLING

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

SP91461 Fan £48.51

Allprices exclude VAT 26



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

HYDROTAP GA RESIDENTIAL MODELS - BOILING / CHILLED AND BOILING / CHILLED / SPARKLING

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION PRICE

Allprices exclude VAT 27



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

CHILLTOWER

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

All prices exclude VAT 28



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

CH | LLMASTE R INCLUDING CH101, CH102, CH103, CH104, CH115-185

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION PRICE

All prices exclude VAT 29



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS

| N |_| N E ILX006, ILX009, ILX012 (ILX6, ILX9, ILX12)

PRODUCT CODE

IN86020
IN86229
IN86856
IN86809
IN86230
IN86240
IN86820
IN81320
IN86255
IN86250
IN86836
IN86839
IN86260
IN86270
IN86280
IN82180
IN86792
IN86560

IN86072

Allprices exclude VAT

PART DESCRIPTION

Connecting set with cable seal, seals and screws
Flow adjustment screw with fine filter

ILX006 tubular heating element

ILX009 tubular heating element

ILX012 heating cartridge

Display panel

ILX006/009 safety thermal cut-out

ILX012 safety thermal cut-out

ILX006/009 3 pole connecting terminal

ILX012 4 pole connecting terminal

ILX006 main PCB

ILX009 main PCB

ILX012 main PCB

Flow sensor

Cold water inlet

Cable seal

Spare parts with seals, screws. micro switch etc.
Complete integrated filter valve

Temperature sensor

JANUARY 2017

£7.10

£3.70

£44.02

£49.41

£64.46

£25.56

£12.78

£41.46

£4.26

£6.54

£63.89

£63.89

£111.60

£27.26

£13.06

£2.27

£20.73

£20.73

£15.77
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THE ZIP SPARE PARTS

INLINE e s

PRODUCT CODE

IN80327
IN95622
IN80352
IN80689
IN80353
IN80080
IN80750
IN80372
IN86072

IN80427

All prices exclude VAT

PART DESCRIPTION

Heating spirals (1 for ES3, 2 for ES6)
Front cover

Complete fixing kit (wall bracket with screws and fixing plugs)

Set of small spare parts (seals, nozzle for cable entry etc.)

Filter sieve [fine filter)

Water connection set, including two water connections and seals

Flow adjustment screw with seal for ES3

Temperature sensor

Safety thermal cut-out including exchange instruction and seals

JANUARY 2017

£35.84

£18.64

£23.23

£11.47

£17.20

£4.30

£22.94

£8.61

£15.77

£35.84
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THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

INLINE e cou

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

IN89588 Front Cover CEX-0 £28.11
IN89589 Front Cover CEX-U £28.11
IN82813 Water connection 1/2” £24.66
IN82512 Temperature sensor set £41.29
IN82810 Heating element c/w STDB £189.53
IN86250 Terminal block £6.54
IN82819 Flow sensor £23.23
IN82246 Non-return valve £6.59
IN82811 Main PCB £148.24
IN82812 Control panel CEX-U £43.02
IN82816 Control panel CEX-0 £43.02

IN82802 Inlet pipe £14.91

Allprices exclude VAT 32



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

INLINE et on

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

IN82246 Non-return valve £6.59
IN82526 Flow sensor £20.52
IN82512 Thermal sensor £41.29
IN83118 Service kit (element, safety switch & PCB) - DBX18 £328.32
IN83121 Service kit (element, safety switch & PCB) - DBX21 £334.19
IN83125 Service kit (element, safety switch & PCB) - DBX24 £340.05
IN83127 Service kit (element, safety switch & PCB) - DBX27 £345.92
IN83227 Service kit (element, safety switch & PCB) - DEX £366.44
IN82728 Service kit (element, safety switch) - DEX12 £175.89
IN82726 PCB - DEX12 £190.55
IN82512 Thermal sensor £41.29
IN82550 Control panel - DEX & DEX12 £65.95
IN82162 Fine Filter £4.68
IN89111 Flow limiter - DBX18 £4.40
IN89110 Flow limiter - DBX21 & DBX24 £4.40
IN89109 Flow limiter - DBX27 £2.81

IN89110 Flow limiter - DEX £4.40

IN89108 Flow limiter - DEX12 £4.40

Allprices exclude VAT 33



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

| N |_| N E ES3, ES4 &ES6 (MARK Il MODELS)

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

Allprices exclude VAT 34



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

AOUAPO”\H— || AP50, AP100, AP150, AP300

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

Allprices exclude VAT 35



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

AQUAPOINT I s e s

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

AQ0330 Element £37.85
AQ0331 Gasket £6.59
AQ0332 Lens £3.44
AQO0333 Thermostat £37.85
AQ0334 Resettable cut-out £24.66
AQ0335 Sacrificial anode 10 & 15 litre £7.46
AQO0347 Sacrificial anode 5 litre £7.46
AQ0336 Light indicator £6.02
AQ0337 Control knob with spring £6.59
AQ0338 Heating flange £2.00
AQ0339 Earthing wire with resistor £7.17

AQO0345 Anode gasket £0.58

AQ0346 Insulating bush £2.87

Allprices exclude VAT 36



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

AQUAPOINT I s e s

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

AQ0330 Element £37.85
AQ0331 Gasket £6.59
AQ0332 Lens £3.44
AQO0333 Thermostat £37.85
AQ0334 Resettable cut-out £24.66
AQ0335 Sacrificial anode 10 & 15 litre £7.46
AQO0347 Sacrificial anode 5 litre £7.46
AQ0336 Light indicator £6.02
AQ0337 Control knob with spring £6.59
AQ0338 Heating flange £2.00
AQ0339 Earthing wire with resistor £7.17

AQO0345 Anode gasket £0.58

AQ0346 Insulating bush £2.87

Allprices exclude VAT 37



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS

\/AR|PO|N-|- || VP103, VP153, VP103UB, VP153UB

PRODUCT CODE

VP0301
VP0302
VP0303
VP0304
VP0317

VP0322

All prices exclude VAT

PART DESCRIPTION

Element 2.2 kW for overbasin models
Element 2.2kW for underbasin models
Thermostat

Resettable cut-out

Element Gasket

Wall fixing bracket

JANUARY 2017

£34.64

£34.64

£37.48

£23.01

£7.95

£5.68
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THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

AQUAPOINT I ey e sy e

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

Allprices exclude VAT 39



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

VARIPOINT 1 s et e s

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

VP0330 Element, plate & gasket £165.45
VP0331 Gasket £40.43
VP0332 Resettable cut-out £17.20
VP0333 Thermostat £21.79
VP0334 Signal lamp £22.94

AQ0317 Temperature & pressure relief valve £35.90

All prices exclude VAT 40



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

AOUAH_O AF1150-AF2250

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

SQ94117 Pressure and temperature relief valve £23.80
SQ94118 Inlet manifold kit £69.39
EXP0921 Expansion relief valve £14.91
EXP0926 Expansion vessel - 8 litre £35.84
EXP0927 Expansion vessel—18 litre £45.31
EXP0928 Expansion vessel—24 litre £54.48
EXP0929 Relief manifold £14.91
EXP0931 Manifold £50.11
SQ94121 Tundish £20.08
SA79919 Primary cylinder thermostat £78.28
SA79918 Secondary cylinder thermostat £72.52
SA70062 Immersion heaters £72.37
SA33100 Electric cover £14.34

SA77112 Set of feet £25.81

Allprices exclude VAT 41



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS

AOUAH_O AF3090-AF6300

PRODUCT CODE

SA20001
SA20002
SA20003
SA20004
SA20005
SA20006
SA20007
SA20008
SA20009
SA20010
SA20011

SA20012

Allprices exclude VAT

PART DESCRIPTION

Cold Water Inlet

15mm x 22mm Tundish

Temperature & Pressure Relief Valve
Expansion vessel - 12 litre (incl bracket)
Expansion vessel -18 litre (incl bracket)
Expansion vessel - 24 litre (incl bracket)
Immersion heater 3kW

Dual Thermostat

500mm Expansion Vessel Hose
Separate Expansion Vessel Bracket

2 Port Valve

Wiring Centre

JANUARY 2017

£75.13

£10.03

£36.70

£71.97

£81.43

£87.75

£54.76

£50.75

£19.79

£22.08

£88.89

£15.59
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THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

X|_ XL2b, XLb0, XL7h

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

Allprices exclude VAT 43



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

RCH RCHZ5, RCH50, RCH75, RCH100

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

All prices exclude VAT 4b



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

TU DOR / CONTRACT b LITRE MODELS - P4/52, Pi/52UB, C2/50, C3/50

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

CT0111/4 Heating element £47.99
CT0116/4 Gasket £6.81
CT0131 Lens blank for Contract £1.43
CT0121/4 Re-settable cut-out for Tudor £25.28
CT0120 Thermal fuse for Contract £7.95
CT0129/4 Light indicator £7.38
AQ0337 Control knob with spring £6.59
CT0104/4UB Cover—front for Tudor £31.23
CT0104/4 Cover—front for Tudor P4/102 £31.23
CT0105/4 Cover—front for Contract £31.23
AQ0344 Cover—back 10 litre £30.10

CT0115/4 Retaining nut £7.95

CT0137 Outlet spout 350mm £17.33

Allprices exclude VAT 45



THE ZIP SPARE PARTS JANUARY 2017

TUDOR / CONTRACT 10 LITRE MOBELS - P4/52, P4/52UB, C2/50, C3/a0

PRODUCT CODE PART DESCRIPTION

CT0111/4 Heating element £47.99
CT0112/3 Element - 5 litre 2kW £40.89
CT0113/3 Element - 10 litre 2kW £44.59
CT0116/4 Gasket £6.81
CT0116/3 Element 'O’ ring £6.25
CT0131 Lens blank for Contract £1.43
CT0120 Thermal fuse Contract £7.95
CT0121/4 Re-settable cut-out Tudor £25.28
CT0106/3 Control knob with spring £5.97
CT0103/3 Cover—front 5 litre £26.69
CT0101/3 Cover—back 5 litre £25.56

CT0137 Outlet spout 350mm £17.33

Allprices exclude VAT 46



